In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency (England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections 95 & 99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986.

LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

&

Companies House

.
<1
=]
o
=
'—
-
o

*AGXKCF21*
A09

13/01/2018 #208
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number

lof7[s[7]2]8l1]5

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript orin

Company name in full

| Sussex Eco Heating Limited

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

full forename(s)

Jonathan James

Surname

Beard

3 |

Liquidator's address

Building namelnumber’ Begbies Traynor

Street |2/3 Pavilion Buildings
|
Post town i Brighton
County/Region | East Sussex
ok [BIN[1[ [1[E[E]
Country

Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s)

John

© Other liguidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname

Walters

another hguidator.

Liquidator's address @

Building namelnumberl Begbies Traynor

® Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about
anather liquidator.

Street | 2/3 Pavilion Buildings
|
Post town l Brighton
County/Region {East Sussex
Postcods BIN[1] [1[E[E[
- r
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

ofs [ 2fofrfs

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the tiguidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X [ :
_d

Signature date

ole  Toln [2lol1ls

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

BPresenter information

n important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contacy nama

Marc Norman

All infarmation on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

Begbies Traynor (Central} LLP

Address

! Begbies Traynor
[ 2/3 Pavilion Buildings

Past town

Brighton

County/Region

East Sussex

B [N [1 [ [T[E[E]

Country

|D)(

Telephgne

01273 322960

W4 checuiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address befow:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or ematl enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Sussex Eco Heating Limited

on the 4 January 2018

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Clhole {)L-( GOL,J

Signed W

Dated -V hes




Sussex Eco Heating Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 January 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Tangible Assets NIL

Uncertain

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

-

Signature M Date q/ I /g

NIL



Sussex Eco Heating Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 January 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Reaiise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employees re Arrears/Hol Pay 191.78
191.78
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors {191.78)
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
(191 78)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge hoiders (191.78)
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (191.78)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (191.78)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade Creditors 23,181.15
Employees 2,397.25
CIS 3,262.00
HMRC {non VAT) 32,862.00
61,702.40
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (61,894.18)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (61,894.18)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (61,895.18)

Signature A ooe G- | 1€




S50 8107 Auenuer o 60510z 1BA DS Sdl ¢ Jo | abeq

aimeubig

S1'S0¢'6S Bujejo] seluy g
rey

1 {ArAY IMS ‘WodXI0IS 'suspies) Buldg z ‘2L ON X0g Od ‘PawIT A1aaoday 1G8( HOI0J00| 00 papwn leA 00AD
ADS8 SILHY

16'856'2 ‘X88SNG ISaM ‘INH ssebing ‘Aepa sjueydsey ‘sies3 |ewisnpul uespbuippays z4 wun P17 Bulues 1 siias aAals 00SO

00'tse 1a¥ 2118 'ployels ‘pecy suawelS '8snoH Ajysy ‘|aox3 weyusad oo 00 8AoH pue uobug 00dD

00°L 40 €4S 'adiysayD ‘Hodyo0lg 'peoY Mied opisylesH ed episylesH Pl ases|o)ny X8 0010

00°05€'GL NAO0 6Ng 'Xassng jse] ‘usARymaN 'ABAA SIAY '9)e1ST [eL)SNpul YOIy ‘A Hun saijddng Buiquinid Buneai LOHO
ZZ1 863N

00°298'2¢ ‘8)15EOMBN ‘UojUBQBUOT ‘MBIA Nied uciuag (NHDI Hun BuljpueH swie|D Asusajosy| DdWH O0HD

00260y IdZ ENE X&8$ng JSe] '8ACH 'enusAay Yunod gz ‘ouise) pio eyl SJUEJUNOIYY susplel L0202
Xal

00°292'c BXE ‘SWOISND pue anuaasy WH ‘9o siakojdwig pue 'suoingUILOD SoUBINSU| [BUOREN g1 0000

00'L 992 /837 '2Nysiaisade '1ealls YUoN uoybug O7d ueg sAejoleg 0040

3 SSaIppY awieN Aay

siojipaln Auedwo) - g
paywi BupesH 093 xassng
d171 (les3uen) Jouheu] saiqbeg



§5 01 8102 Menuer 40 60°G102 19A0S Sdl € Jo g affied

§ aimeubig

£0'685°Z 82161 §2°16€C Bunelo] sauug |
06852 8.'L6L GZI6E'T gHOLNE ‘uoybug ‘se|iia piplysuooeeq eLg pue|og SUYD JIN 0003
3 B30l 3 sesun 3 Joid SSaIppY aweN Koy

si0joal1q B sealo|dwg - si0}ipaiD Auedwon - Lg
pajwi] BuijeaH 093 xassng
d11 (lenuan) Joulkes] saigbag



$5°01 8102 Aenuer 0 60'6L0Z J9A DS SdI ¢ 10 ¢ abed

Wi & ey
% ainjeubig

000 Bujjjejo) saug o

3 ssalppy aweN Ao

S10}Ipals) Jawnsuoy) - siojlpas) Auedwo) - zg
paywi SugesH 023 xassng
d 7171 (lesyuan) Jouheu) saiqbag



55.01 8107 Aenuer vo

0L0zZ 19A DS Sdl | jo | afieg
ainjeubig
L
0o0'L 00’l 2 ool Guyjelol sauyug ARUIDIO )
oo'L 001 I oc'L AreuipiQ gHOLNG 'uobug ‘se|iA pleysucoeag elg puejog suyoa Il 00gH
SIS  onjep
dnpred dnpejed jooN  |euiwoN adf) ssalppy swep Koy

sioployaleys - 9
paywi Bunesy 023 xassng
d11 (jlel3uan) Jouheu] saigbeg



